
 Status  Mitteilungs-Nr.  Datum  Name 

 39  25.04.2005  Schwenk 

 38  26518  25.04.2005  Schwenk 

 37  25715  01.04.2005  Schwenk 

 36  25678  31.03.2005  Schwenk 

 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerat  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Geratevariante 
 0  L36880-Q5760-A10  07   01   01  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  MC60/BOARD/SWAP  MC600701.xt 
 1  L36880-Q5760-A11  07   01   01  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  MC60/BOARD/SWAP/SL1  MC600701.xt 
 2  L36880-Q5760-A12  07   01   01  L55_Sp-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  MC60/BOARD/SWAP/SL2  MC600701.xt 
 3  L36880-Q5760-A13  07   01   01  L55_Nw-Sp-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  MC60/BOARD/SWAP/SL3  MC600701.xt 
 16  L36880-Q5760-A26  07   01   01  L55_NwSub-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  MC60/BOARD/SWAP/SL16  MC600701.xt 
 0  L36880-Q5760-C10  07   08   00  MC6C_2_xx-FFS-LG08_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC6C_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC60/BOARD/SWAP/KLF/LG8 
 0  L36880-Q5760-R10  07   08   00  MC6C_2_xx-FFS-LG08_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC6C_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC60/BOARD/SWAP/SSMC/LG8 
 0  L36880-Q5760-S10  07   01   01  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  MC60/BOARD/SWAP/SSMC/LG1  MC600701.xt 
 0  L36880-Q5760-U10  07   01   01  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  MC60/BOARD/SWAP/U10  MC600701.xt 
 1  L36880-Q5760-U11  07   01   01  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  MC60/BOARD/SWAP/SL1/U11  MC600701.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A100  L36880-Q5760-A10  10   01   01  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/INT  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A105  10   01   01  MC60_2_uk-UKStandard_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/UK  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A107  10   01   01  MC60_2_de-T-D1_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/T-MOBILE/POST  MC601001.xt 
 2  S30880-S5760-A108  10   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  MC60_2_de-T-D1_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/T-MOBILE/VOR/END  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A110  10   01   01  MC60_2_de-O2_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/O2-DE  MC601001.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-A111  10   01   01  L55_O2-DE_001.sim  MC60_2_de-O2-LOOP_10_0098.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/O2-DE/LOOP  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A112  10   01   01  MC60_2_de-EPlus-iMode_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/E-PLUS  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A113  08   01   01  MC60_2_de-Vodafone-D2_08_0068.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_08_0001.map  MC600801.xl  TU/MC60/VODAFONE  MC600801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A114  10   01   01  MC60_2_de-BRD-Handel_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/DEUTSCHLAND-HANDEL  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A116  10   01   01  MC60_2_uk-UKStandard_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/TRAVEL/UK  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A117  10   01   01  MC60_2_be-Proximus_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/PROXIMUS  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A118  10   01   01  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  MC60_2_fr-SFR-Post_10_0110.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/SFR/FRANCE  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A119  10   01   01  MC60_2_it-TIM-final_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/TIM  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A120  L36880-Q5760-A11  07   01   01  L55_T-Mobile-UK_002.sim  MC60_2_uk-T-Mobile_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/T-MOBILE/UK/PRE  MC600701.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A121  07   01   01  L55_T-Mobile-UK_002.sim  MC60_2_uk-T-Mobile_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/T-MOBILE/UK/CONTRACT  MC600701.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A122  10   01   01  MC60_2_fr-Retail_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/FRANCE/RETAIL  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A123  13   01   01  MC60_2_be-Retail_13_0152.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601301.xl  TU/MC60/BENELUX/RETAIL  MC601301.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A124  10   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  MC60_2_ie-O2-UI_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/O2/IRELAND  MC601001.xt 
 3  S30880-S5760-A126  L36880-Q5760-A13  10   01   01  L55_KPN_PRE_001.sim  MC60_2_nl-KPNMobile-iMode_10_0084.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/KPN/I   MODE/PRE  MC601001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-A127  10   01   01  MC60_2_nl-KPNMobile-iMode_10_0084.map    / 
 .xfs 

 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/KPN/I   MODE/POST  MC601001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-A128  10   01   01  MC60_2_it-TIM-final_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/TIM  MC601001.xt 
 3  S30880-S5760-A129  10   01   01  L55_Tesco-UK_001.sim  MC60_2_uk-Tesco-Mobile_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/TESCO/UK  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A130  10   01   01  L55_E-Plus_001.sim  MC60_2_de-EPlus-iMode_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/E-PLUS/PRE  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A133  10   01   01  L55_MeteorMobile_001.sim  MC60_2_ie-Meteor_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/METEOR/IRELAND  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A134  07   01   01  MC60_2_nl-Retail_07_0066.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/NL/RETAIL  MC600701.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A135  07   01   01  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  MC60_2_fr-Bouygues-Post_07_0053.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/BOUYGUES  MC600701.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A136  10   01   09  L55_MarocTelecom_001.sim  MC60_2_ma-MarocTelecom-IAMPostPaid_10_008 

 4.map    /   .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/MAROC   TELECOM/POST  MC601009.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-A139  10   01   09  L55_Meditelecom_001.sim  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/MEDI   TELECOM/MA  MC601009.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A140  10   01   01  L55_O2-UK_001.sim  MC60_2_uk-O2PrePay_10_0127.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/O2-UK  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A141  13   01   01  L55_Globacom-Nigeria_001.sim  MC60_2_ng-Globacom-Nigeria_13_0144.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601301.xl  TU/MC60/GLOBACOM/NI  MC601301.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-A200  10   02   02  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/NOR-DEN  MC601002.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A201  10   02   12  MC60_2_dk-SWEFINRetail_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/FIN-SWE  MC601012.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-A202  10   02   02  L55_TDC-Subset-Denmark_001.sim  MC60_2_dk-TDC-NSL_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/DEN-TDC  MC601002.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-A203  10   02   02  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  MC60_2_no-Telenor_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/TELENOR/NORWAY  MC601002.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A204  10   02   12  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  MC60_2_dk-Halebop-swe_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/HALEBOP/SWEDEN  MC601012.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A205  10   02   12  L55_Comviq-Sweden_001.sim  MC60_2_dk-Comviq-Sweden_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/COMVIQ/SWEDEN  MC601012.xt 
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 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerat  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Geratevariante 
 1  S30880-S5760-A206  10   02   12  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  MC60_2_dk-Telia-Sweden_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/TELIA/SWEDEN  MC601012.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-A207  L36880-Q5760-A26  10   02   02  L55_Sonofon-noSP-Den_001.sim  MC60_2_dk-Sonofon-NSL_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/SONOFON/DENMARK  MC601002.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A300  10   03   03  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  MC60_2_pl-PTC_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/POLAND/PTC  MC601003.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A301  10   03   03  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  MC60_2_pl-Centertel_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/POL/CENTERTEL  MC601003.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A302  07   03   03  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  MC60_2_pl-Polkomtel_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600703.xl  TU/MC60/POL/POLKOMTEL  MC600703.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A303  10   03   03  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  MC60_2_hu-PannonGSM-normal_10_0084.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/HUNGARY/PANNON  MC601003.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-A304  10   03   03  L55_Vodafone-Hungary_001.sim  MC60_2_hu-Vodafone_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/HUNGARY/VODAFONE  MC601003.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A305  10   03   03  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  MC60_2_hu-Westel_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/HUNGARY/WESTEL  MC601003.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A306  10   03   13  L55_Eurotel   Slovakia_001.sim  MC60_2_sk-EuroTel_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/EUROTEL-SK/SLOVAKIA  MC601013.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A307  10   03   13  MC60_2_sk-Orange_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/ORANGE-SK/SLOVAKIA  MC601013.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A308  10   03   13  L55_Radiomobil_001.sim  MC60_2_cz-T-Mobile_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/TMO/CZ  MC601013.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A309  10   03   13  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG03_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/RETAIL/CZECH  MC601013.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A312  10   03   03  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  MC60_2_hu-PannonGSM-djuiceTitan_10_0090.m 

 ap    /   .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/PANNON/DJUICE  MC601003.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-A400  10   04   04  MC60_2_gr-SEM_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601004.xl  TU/MC60/RETAIL/SEM  MC601004.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A401  10   04   04  L55_Connex_001.sim  MC60_2_ro-Connex_10_0100.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601004.xl  TU/MC60/RO-CONNEX  MC601004.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A500  10   05   05  L55_TMN_001.sim  MC60_2_pt-TMN-I9_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/TMN/PORTUGAL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A501  10   05   05  L55_Optimus_001.sim  MC60_2_pt-Optimus_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/OPTIMUS/PORTUGAL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A502  10   05   05  L55_Telecel_001.sim  MC60_2_pt-Vodafone-Telecel_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/VODAFONE/PORTUGAL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A503  07   05   05  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  MC60_2_es-Movistar_07_0061.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600705.xl  TU/MC60/MOVISTAR/SPAIN  MC600705.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A504  10   05   05  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_la-Retail_10_0133.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/LAM  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A505  10   05   05  L55_Amena_001.sim  MC60_2_es-Amena_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/AMENA  MC601005.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A509  10   05   05  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG05_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/IBERIA/RETAIL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A516  10   05   05  L55_Amena_001.sim  MC60_2_es-Euskaltel_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/EUSKALTEL/SPAIN  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A517  07   05   05  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  MC60_2_mx-Telcel_07_0107.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600705.xl  TU/MC60/TELCEL/MEXICO  MC600705.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A520  10   05   05  A56_Entel_001.sim  MC60_2_cl-EPCS_10_0112.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/TI/CL/ENTEL/1  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A600  10   06   06  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  MC60_2_at-mobilkom_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/MOBILKOM/AT  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A601  10   06   06  L55_SIMOBIL_002.sim  MC60_2_si-Slovenia-simobil_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/SIMOBIL-SI/SLOVENIA  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A602  10   06   06  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  MC60_2_at-T-Mobile_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/TMO/AT  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A603  10   06   06  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  MC60_2_hr-Vipnet_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/VIPNET-HR  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A604  10   06   06  L55_Cronet_001.sim  MC60_2_hr-HTmobile_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/HT/MOBILE-HR  MC601006.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A605  07   06   06  MC60_2_ch-Swisscom_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600706.xl  TU/MC60/SWISSCOM/CH  MC600706.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A606  10   06   06  L55_SIMOBIL_002.sim  MC60_2_si-Slovenia-simobil_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/SIMOBIL/SI  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A607  10   06   06  L55_Telering_001.sim  MC60_2_at-Telering_10_0089.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/TELERING/AT  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A608  10   06   06  L55_one   connect_001.sim  MC60_2_at-OneConnect_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/ONE   CONNECT/AT  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A610  13   06   06  L55_cs-Telekom_001.sim  MC60_2_cs-Telekom_13_0146.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601306.xl  TU/MC60/CS_TELEKOM  MC601306.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A700  10   07   07  MC60_2_ap-APAC-Int_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/APAC/INT  MC601007.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A703  10   07   07  MC60_2_au-AustraliaNZ-Standard_10_0084.map 

 /   .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/AUSTRALIA  MC601007.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-A706  10   07   07  MC60_2_th-ThaiS_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/THAILAND  MC601007.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A709  10   07   07  L55_Optus_001.sim  MC60_2_au-Optus-SIMLOCK_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/AUSTRALIA/OPTUS  MC601007.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A710  10   07   07  L55_Telstra-Australia_001.sim  MC60_2_au-Telstra-SIMLOCK_10_0084.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/AUSTRALIA/TELSTRA  MC601007.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-A711  10   07   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_ph-Smart_10_0149.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/PH/DISTRIB/1  MC601007.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A800  07   08   00  MC6C_2_tw-Customer_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC6C_1_Standard_07_0001.map  TU/MC60/TAIWAN 
 0  S30880-S5760-A803  07   08   00  MC6C_2_hk-HSM-delta_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC6C_1_Standard_07_0001.map  TU/MC60/HSM 
 1  S30880-S5760-A900  10   90   10  L55_Cellcom_001.sim  MC60_2_il-Cellcom_10_0097.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601090.xl  TU/MC60/CELLCOM/ISRAEL  MC601010.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A910  10   91   11  MC60_2_ru-Russia_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/RUSSIA  MC601011.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A912  10   91   11  MC60_2_ua-UMCKyivstar-Retail_10_0084.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/UMC/KYIVSTAR  MC601011.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-A913  10   91   11  MC60_2_lt-Baltic_10_0086.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/BALTICS  MC601011.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A916  10   91   11  L55_Baltics-prepared_Simlock_001.sim  MC60_2_lv-Baltics-MultiSIMlock_10_0111.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/LVLT/MULTI/1  MC601011.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-A920  10   92   09  MC60_2_ae-MiddleEast_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601092.xl  TU/MC60/MIDDLE   EAST  MC601009.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-B100  10   01   01  MC60_2_de-SILVER-BRD-Handel_10_0109.map 

 /   .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/DEUTSCHLAND-HANDEL  MC601001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-B104  10   01   01  MC60_2_it-TIM-final_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/TIM  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-B105  10   01   01  MC60_2_xx-SILVER-FFS-LG01_10_0109.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/INT/RETAIL/0  MC601001.xt 
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 3  S30880-S5760-B109  10   01   01  L55_Telfort-SP_001.sim  MC60_2_nl-Telfort-Postbank_10_0136.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/NL/TELFORT/1  MC601001.xt 
 2  S30880-S5760-B110  13   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  MC60_2_de-T-D1_13_0141.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601301.xl  TU/MCT62/DE/TMO/1V  MC601301.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-B113  07   01   01  MC60_2_ch-Swisscom_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/CH/SWISSCO/0  MC600701.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-B114  13   01   01  MC60_2_de-T-D1_13_0141.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601301.xl  TU/MCT62/DE/TMO/0  MC601301.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-B115  07   01   01  L55_T-Mobile-UK_002.sim  MC60_2_uk-T-Mobile_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MCT62/GB/TMO/1  MC600701.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-B116  10   01   01  L55_Tschibo_001.sim  MC60_2_de-o2-Hermes_10_0157.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  MC60/DE/HERM-O2/1HERMES  MC601001.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-B200  10   02   02  L55_NetCom_003.sim  MC60_2_no-NetCom_10_0125.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/NO/NETCOM/1  MC601002.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-B300  10   03   03  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  MC60_2_pl-Polkomtel-SILVER_10_0110.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/PL/POLKOMT/1  MC601003.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-B301  10   03   03  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  MC60_2_hu-SILVER-PannonGSM-djuice_10_010 
 9.map    /   .xfs 

 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/HU/PANNON/1  MC601003.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-B302  10   03   03  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  MC60_2_hu-SILVER-WestelTMOH_10_0120.map 
 /   .xfs 

 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/HU/WESTEL/1  MC601003.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-B400  10   04   04  MC60_2_gr-SEM_10_0119.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601004.xl  TU/MC60/SME/RETAIL/0/TUR  MC601004.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-B506  10   05   05  L55_TMN_001.sim  MC60_2_pt-TMN-I9_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/PT/TMN  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-B600  13   06   06  L55_Cronet_001.sim  MC60_2_hr-SILVER-Tmobile_13_0147.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601306.xl  TU/MC60/HR/HTMOB/1  MC601306.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-B601  13   06   06  L55_SIMOBIL_002.sim  MC60_2_si-SILVER-Slovenia-simobil_13_0141.ma 

 p    /   .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601306.xl  TU/MC60/SI/SIMOBIL/1  MC601306.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-B700  10   07   07  MC60_2_ap-SILVER-APAC-Int_10_0109.map    / 
 .xfs 

 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/APAC/INT  MC601007.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-B910  13   91   11  MC60_2_ru-Russia_13_0141.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601391.xl  TU/MC60/RU/RETAIL/0  MC601311.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-B911  10   91   11  MC60_2_lv-Baltics-LVLT_10_0129.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/LV/RETAIL/0  MC601011.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-L137  10   01   01  MC60_2_de-BRD-Handel_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/MILKA/LE  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-L609  10   06   06  L55_Telering_001.sim  MC60_2_at-Telering_10_0089.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/TELERING/LE  MC601006.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-M119  10   01   01  MC60_2_it-TIM-final_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/TIM  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-M504  10   05   05  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_la-Retail_10_0133.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/LAM  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-M506  10   05   05  L55_TelecomAmericas_001.sim  MC60_2_br-Claro_10_0086.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/CLARO/BRAZIL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-M510  10   05   05  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  MC60_2_br-Oi_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/OI/BRAZIL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-M513  10   05   05  L55_TIM-Brazil_001.sim  MC60_2_br-Tim_10_0088.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/TIM/BRAZIL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-M517  07   05   05  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  MC60_2_mx-Telcel_07_0107.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600705.xl  TU/MC60/TELCEL/MEXICO  MC600705.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-M518  10   05   05  L55_Brasil-Telecom_001.sim  MC60_2_br-BrasilTelecomCelular_10_0123.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/TELECOM/BRAZIL  MC601005.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-M520  10   05   05  A56_Entel_001.sim  MC60_2_cl-EPCS_10_0112.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/TI/CL/ENTEL/1  MC601005.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-M524  10   05   05  MC60_2_br-Retail_10_0151.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/BR/RETAIL/0  MC601005.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-M525  10   05   05  MC60_2_br-Telemig_10_0154.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/BR/TELEMIG/0  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-M526  10   05   05  L55_Amazonia-Brasil_001.sim  MC60_2_br-Amazonia_10_0154.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/BR/AMAZONIA/1  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-M527  10   05   05  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_la-Retail_10_0133.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/PE/TIM  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-M530  10   05   05  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_br-Retail_10_0151.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/BR/RETAIL/1  MC601005.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-N500  10   05   05  MC60_2_br-SILVER-Oi_10_0124.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/BR/1  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-N501  10   05   05  L55_TIM-Brazil_001.sim  MC60_2_br-SILVER-Tim_10_0124.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/BR/TIM/1  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-N502  10   05   05  L55_TelecomAmericas_001.sim  MC60_2_br-SILVER-Claro_10_0129.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/BR/CLARO/1  MC601005.xt 
 3  S30880-S5760-N504  10   05   05  M46_TM-Chile_001.sim  MC60_2_cl-TM_10_0156.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/CL/TM  MC601005.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-N505  10   05   05  MC60_2_br-Retail_10_0151.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/BR/RETAIL/0  MC601005.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-N507  10   05   05  MC60_2_br-Telemig_10_0154.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/BR/TELEMIG/0  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-N508  10   05   05  L55_Amazonia-Brasil_001.sim  MC60_2_br-Amazonia_10_0154.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/BR/AMAZONIA/1  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-N511  10   05   05  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_br-Retail_10_0151.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/BR/RETAIL/1  MC601005.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-P100  10   01   01  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/INT  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-P105  10   01   01  MC60_2_uk-UKStandard_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/UK  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-P116  10   01   01  MC60_2_uk-UKStandard_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/TRAVEL/UK  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-P117  10   01   01  MC60_2_be-Proximus_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/PROXIMUS  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-P124  10   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  MC60_2_ie-O2-UI_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/O2/IRELAND  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-P141  13   01   01  L55_Globacom-Nigeria_001.sim  MC60_2_ng-Globacom-Nigeria_13_0144.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601301.xl  TU/MC60/GLOBACOM/NI  MC601301.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-P201  10   02   12  MC60_2_dk-SWEFINRetail_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/FIN-SWE  MC601012.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-P910  10   91   11  MC60_2_ru-Russia_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/RUSSIA  MC601011.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-P916  10   91   11  L55_Baltics-prepared_Simlock_001.sim  MC60_2_lv-Baltics-MultiSIMlock_10_0111.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/LVLT/MULTI/1  MC601011.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-P920  10   92   09  MC60_2_ae-MiddleEast_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601092.xl  TU/MC60/MIDDLE   EAST  MC601009.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S100  L36880-Q5760-S10  10   01   01  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/INT  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S105  10   01   01  MC60_2_uk-UKStandard_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/UK  MC601001.xt 
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 2  S30880-S5760-S108  10   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  MC60_2_de-T-D1_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/T-MOBILE/VOR/END  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S112  10   01   01  MC60_2_de-EPlus-iMode_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/E-PLUS  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S113  08   01   01  MC60_2_de-Vodafone-D2_08_0068.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_08_0001.map  MC600801.xl  TU/MC60/VODAFONE  MC600801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S114  10   01   01  MC60_2_de-BRD-Handel_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/DEUTSCHLAND-HANDEL  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S118  10   01   01  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  MC60_2_fr-SFR-Post_10_0110.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/SFR/FRANCE  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S120  07   01   01  L55_T-Mobile-UK_002.sim  MC60_2_uk-T-Mobile_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/T-MOBILE/UK/PRE  MC600701.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S121  07   01   01  L55_T-Mobile-UK_002.sim  MC60_2_uk-T-Mobile_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/T-MOBILE/UK/CONTRACT  MC600701.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S123  13   01   01  MC60_2_be-Retail_13_0152.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601301.xl  TU/MC60/BENELUX/RETAIL  MC601301.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S124  10   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  MC60_2_ie-O2-UI_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/O2/IRELAND  MC601001.xt 
 3  S30880-S5760-S126  10   01   01  L55_KPN_PRE_001.sim  MC60_2_nl-KPNMobile-iMode_10_0084.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/KPN/I   MODE/PRE  MC601001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-S128  10   01   01  MC60_2_it-TIM-final_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/TIM  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S130  10   01   01  L55_E-Plus_001.sim  MC60_2_de-EPlus-iMode_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/E-PLUS/PRE  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S140  10   01   01  L55_O2-UK_001.sim  MC60_2_uk-O2PrePay_10_0127.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/O2-UK  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S141  13   01   01  L55_Globacom-Nigeria_001.sim  MC60_2_ng-Globacom-Nigeria_13_0144.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601301.xl  TU/MC60/GLOBACOM/NI  MC601301.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-S200  10   02   02  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/NOR-DEN  MC601002.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S201  10   02   12  MC60_2_dk-SWEFINRetail_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/FIN-SWE  MC601012.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-S202  10   02   02  L55_TDC-Subset-Denmark_001.sim  MC60_2_dk-TDC-NSL_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/DEN-TDC  MC601002.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-S203  10   02   02  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  MC60_2_no-Telenor_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/TELENOR/NORWAY  MC601002.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S204  10   02   12  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  MC60_2_dk-Halebop-swe_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/HALEBOP/SWEDEN  MC601012.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S205  10   02   12  L55_Comviq-Sweden_001.sim  MC60_2_dk-Comviq-Sweden_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/COMVIQ/SWEDEN  MC601012.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-S207  10   02   02  L55_Sonofon-noSP-Den_001.sim  MC60_2_dk-Sonofon-NSL_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/SONOFON/DENMARK  MC601002.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S300  10   03   03  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  MC60_2_pl-PTC_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/POLAND/PTC  MC601003.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S302  07   03   03  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  MC60_2_pl-Polkomtel_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600703.xl  TU/MC60/POL/POLKOMTEL  MC600703.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S400  10   04   04  MC60_2_gr-SEM_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601004.xl  TU/MC60/RETAIL/SEM  MC601004.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S500  10   05   05  L55_TMN_001.sim  MC60_2_pt-TMN-I9_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/TMN/PORTUGAL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S501  10   05   05  L55_Optimus_001.sim  MC60_2_pt-Optimus_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/OPTIMUS/PORTUGAL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S502  10   05   05  L55_Telecel_001.sim  MC60_2_pt-Vodafone-Telecel_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/VODAFONE/PORTUGAL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S503  07   05   05  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  MC60_2_es-Movistar_07_0061.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600705.xl  TU/MC60/MOVISTAR/SPAIN  MC600705.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S505  10   05   05  L55_Amena_001.sim  MC60_2_es-Amena_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/AMENA  MC601005.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S509  10   05   05  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG05_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/IBERIA/RETAIL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S517  07   05   05  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  MC60_2_mx-Telcel_07_0107.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600705.xl  TU/MC60/TELCEL/MEXICO  MC600705.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S520  10   05   05  A56_Entel_001.sim  MC60_2_cl-EPCS_10_0112.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/TI/CL/ENTEL/1  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S521  10   05   05  L55_TM-Mex-Post_001.sim  MC60_2_mx-TMM_10_0137.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/MX/TMM/1  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S600  10   06   06  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  MC60_2_at-mobilkom_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/MOBILKOM/AT  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S602  10   06   06  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  MC60_2_at-T-Mobile_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/TMO/AT  MC601006.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S605  07   06   06  MC60_2_ch-Swisscom_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600706.xl  TU/MC60/SWISSCOM/CH  MC600706.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S606  10   06   06  L55_SIMOBIL_002.sim  MC60_2_si-Slovenia-simobil_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/SIMOBIL/SI  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S607  10   06   06  L55_Telering_001.sim  MC60_2_at-Telering_10_0089.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/TELERING/AT  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S608  10   06   06  L55_one   connect_001.sim  MC60_2_at-OneConnect_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/ONE   CONNECT/AT  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S610  13   06   06  L55_cs-Telekom_001.sim  MC60_2_cs-Telekom_13_0146.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601306.xl  TU/MC60/CS_TELEKOM  MC601306.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S700  10   07   07  MC60_2_ap-APAC-Int_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/APAC/INT  MC601007.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S703  10   07   07  MC60_2_au-AustraliaNZ-Standard_10_0084.map 

 /   .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/AUSTRALIA  MC601007.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-S706  10   07   07  MC60_2_th-ThaiS_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/THAILAND  MC601007.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S709  10   07   07  L55_Optus_001.sim  MC60_2_au-Optus-SIMLOCK_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/AUSTRALIA/OPTUS  MC601007.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-S710  10   07   07  L55_Telstra-Australia_001.sim  MC60_2_au-Telstra-SIMLOCK_10_0084.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/AUSTRALIA/TELSTRA  MC601007.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-S711  10   07   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_ph-Smart_10_0149.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/PH/DISTRIB/1  MC601007.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S803  07   08   00  MC6C_2_hk-HSM-delta_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC6C_1_Standard_07_0001.map  TU/MC60/HSM 
 0  S30880-S5760-S809  07   08   00  MC6C_2_cn-ChinaDomestic_07_0054.map    /   .xfs  MC6C_1_Standard_07_0001.map  TU/MC60/CHINA 
 0  S30880-S5760-S910  10   91   11  MC60_2_ru-Russia_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/RUSSIA  MC601011.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S912  10   91   11  MC60_2_ua-UMCKyivstar-Retail_10_0084.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/UMC/KYIVSTAR  MC601011.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-S920  10   92   09  MC60_2_ae-MiddleEast_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601092.xl  TU/MC60/MIDDLE   EAST  MC601009.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U100  10   01   01  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/INT  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U105  10   01   01  MC60_2_uk-UKStandard_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/UK  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U107  10   01   01  MC60_2_de-T-D1_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/T-MOBILE/POST  MC601001.xt 
 2  S30880-S5760-U108  10   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  MC60_2_de-T-D1_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/T-MOBILE/VOR/END  MC601001.xt 
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 0  S30880-S5760-U110  10   01   01  MC60_2_de-O2_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/O2-DE  MC601001.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-U111  10   01   01  L55_O2-DE_001.sim  MC60_2_de-O2-LOOP_10_0098.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/O2-DE/LOOP  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U112  10   01   01  MC60_2_de-EPlus-iMode_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/E-PLUS  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U113  08   01   01  MC60_2_de-Vodafone-D2_08_0068.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_08_0001.map  MC600801.xl  TU/MC60/VODAFONE  MC600801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U114  10   01   01  MC60_2_de-BRD-Handel_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/DEUTSCHLAND-HANDEL  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U117  10   01   01  MC60_2_be-Proximus_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/PROXIMUS  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U118  10   01   01  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  MC60_2_fr-SFR-Post_10_0110.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/SFR/FRANCE  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U119  10   01   01  MC60_2_it-TIM-final_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/TIM  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U120  07   01   01  L55_T-Mobile-UK_002.sim  MC60_2_uk-T-Mobile_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/T-MOBILE/UK/PRE  MC600701.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U121  07   01   01  L55_T-Mobile-UK_002.sim  MC60_2_uk-T-Mobile_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/T-MOBILE/UK/CONTRACT  MC600701.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U122  10   01   01  MC60_2_fr-Retail_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/FRANCE/RETAIL  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U123  13   01   01  MC60_2_be-Retail_13_0152.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601301.xl  TU/MC60/BENELUX/RETAIL  MC601301.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U124  10   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  MC60_2_ie-O2-UI_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/O2/IRELAND  MC601001.xt 
 3  S30880-S5760-U126  10   01   01  L55_KPN_PRE_001.sim  MC60_2_nl-KPNMobile-iMode_10_0084.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/KPN/I   MODE/PRE  MC601001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-U127  10   01   01  MC60_2_nl-KPNMobile-iMode_10_0084.map    / 
 .xfs 

 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/KPN/I   MODE/POST  MC601001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-U128  10   01   01  MC60_2_it-TIM-final_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/TIM  MC601001.xt 
 3  S30880-S5760-U129  10   01   01  L55_Tesco-UK_001.sim  MC60_2_uk-Tesco-Mobile_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/TESCO/UK  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U130  10   01   01  L55_E-Plus_001.sim  MC60_2_de-EPlus-iMode_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/E-PLUS/PRE  MC601001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U133  10   01   01  L55_MeteorMobile_001.sim  MC60_2_ie-Meteor_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/METEOR/IRELAND  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U134  07   01   01  MC60_2_nl-Retail_07_0066.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/NL/RETAIL  MC600701.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U135  07   01   01  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  MC60_2_fr-Bouygues-Post_07_0053.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/BOUYGUES  MC600701.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U136  10   01   09  L55_MarocTelecom_001.sim  MC60_2_ma-MarocTelecom-IAMPostPaid_10_008 

 4.map    /   .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/MAROC   TELECOM/POST  MC601009.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-U139  10   01   09  L55_Meditelecom_001.sim  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/MEDI   TELECOM/MA  MC601009.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U141  13   01   01  L55_Globacom-Nigeria_001.sim  MC60_2_ng-Globacom-Nigeria_13_0144.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601301.xl  TU/MC60/GLOBACOM/NI  MC601301.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-U200  10   02   02  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/NOR-DEN  MC601002.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U201  10   02   12  MC60_2_dk-SWEFINRetail_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/FIN-SWE  MC601012.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-U202  10   02   02  L55_TDC-Subset-Denmark_001.sim  MC60_2_dk-TDC-NSL_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/DEN-TDC  MC601002.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-U203  10   02   02  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  MC60_2_no-Telenor_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/TELENOR/NORWAY  MC601002.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U204  10   02   12  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  MC60_2_dk-Halebop-swe_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/HALEBOP/SWEDEN  MC601012.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U205  10   02   12  L55_Comviq-Sweden_001.sim  MC60_2_dk-Comviq-Sweden_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  L55_Comviq-Sweden_001.sim  MC601012.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U206  10   02   12  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  MC60_2_dk-Telia-Sweden_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/TELIA/SWEDEN  MC601012.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-U207  10   02   02  L55_Sonofon-noSP-Den_001.sim  MC60_2_dk-Sonofon-NSL_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/SONOFON/DENMARK  MC601002.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U300  10   03   03  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  MC60_2_pl-PTC_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/POLAND/PTC  MC601003.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U301  10   03   03  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  MC60_2_pl-Centertel_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/POL/CENTERTEL  MC601003.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U302  07   03   03  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  MC60_2_pl-Polkomtel_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600703.xl  TU/MC60/POL/POLKOMTEL  MC600703.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U303  10   03   03  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  MC60_2_hu-PannonGSM-normal_10_0084.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/HUNGARY/PANNON  MC601003.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-U304  10   03   03  L55_Vodafone-Hungary_001.sim  MC60_2_hu-Vodafone_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/HUNGARY/VODAFONE  MC601003.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U305  10   03   03  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  MC60_2_hu-Westel_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/HUNGARY/WESTEL  MC601003.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U308  10   03   13  L55_Radiomobil_001.sim  MC60_2_cz-T-Mobile_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/TMO/CZ  MC601013.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U309  10   03   13  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG03_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/RETAIL/CZECH  MC601013.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U312  10   03   03  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  MC60_2_hu-PannonGSM-djuiceTitan_10_0090.m 

 ap    /   .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/PANNON/DJUICE  MC601003.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-U400  10   04   04  MC60_2_gr-SEM_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601004.xl  TU/MC60/RETAIL/SEM  MC601004.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U401  10   04   04  L55_Connex_001.sim  MC60_2_ro-Connex_10_0100.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601004.xl  TU/MC60/RO-CONNEX  MC601004.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U500  10   05   05  L55_TMN_001.sim  MC60_2_pt-TMN-I9_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/TMN/PORTUGAL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U501  10   05   05  L55_Optimus_001.sim  MC60_2_pt-Optimus_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/OPTIMUS/PORTUGAL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U502  10   05   05  L55_Telecel_001.sim  MC60_2_pt-Vodafone-Telecel_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/VODAFONE/PORTUGAL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U503  07   05   05  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  MC60_2_es-Movistar_07_0061.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600705.xl  TU/MC60/MOVISTAR/SPAIN  MC600705.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U504  10   05   05  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  MC60_2_la-Retail_10_0133.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/LAM  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U505  10   05   05  L55_Amena_001.sim  MC60_2_es-Amena_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  U/MC60/AMENA  MC601005.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U509  10   05   05  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG05_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/IBERIA/RETAIL  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U516  10   05   05  L55_Amena_001.sim  MC60_2_es-Euskaltel_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/EUSKALTEL/SPAIN  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U517  07   05   05  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  MC60_2_mx-Telcel_07_0107.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600705.xl  TU/MC60/TELCEL/MEXICO  MC600705.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U520  10   05   05  A56_Entel_001.sim  MC60_2_cl-EPCS_10_0112.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/TI/CL/ENTEL/1  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U521  10   05   05  L55_TM-Mex-Post_001.sim  MC60_2_mx-TMM_10_0137.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/MX/TMM/1  MC601005.xt 
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 1  S30880-S5760-U600  10   06   06  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  MC60_2_at-mobilkom_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/MOBILKOM/AT  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U602  10   06   06  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  MC60_2_at-T-Mobile_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/TMO/AT  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U603  10   06   06  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  MC60_2_hr-Vipnet_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/VIPNET-HR  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U606  10   06   06  L55_SIMOBIL_002.sim  MC60_2_si-Slovenia-simobil_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/SIMOBIL/SI  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U607  10   06   06  L55_Telering_001.sim  MC60_2_at-Telering_10_0089.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/TELERING/AT  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U608  10   06   06  L55_one   connect_001.sim  MC60_2_at-OneConnect_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601006.xl  TU/MC60/ONE   CONNECT/AT  MC601006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U610  13   06   06  L55_cs-Telekom_001.sim  MC60_2_cs-Telekom_13_0146.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601306.xl  TU/MC60/CS_TELEKOM  MC601306.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U703  10   07   07  MC60_2_au-AustraliaNZ-Standard_10_0084.map 

 /   .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/AUSTRALIA  MC601007.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-U709  10   07   07  L55_Optus_001.sim  MC60_2_au-Optus-SIMLOCK_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/AUSTRALIA/OPTUS  MC601007.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U710  10   07   07  L55_Telstra-Australia_001.sim  MC60_2_au-Telstra-SIMLOCK_10_0084.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/AUSTRALIA/TELSTRA  MC601007.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-U800  07   08   00  MC6C_2_tw-Customer_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC6C_1_Standard_07_0001.map  TU/MC60/TAIWAN 
 0  S30880-S5760-U803  07   08   00  MC6C_2_hk-HSM-delta_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC6C_1_Standard_07_0001.map  TU/MC60/HSM 
 1  S30880-S5760-U900  10   90   10  L55_Cellcom_001.sim  MC60_2_il-Cellcom_10_0097.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601090.xl  TU/MC60/CELLCOM/ISRAEL  MC601010.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U910  10   91   11  MC60_2_ru-Russia_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/RUSSIA  MC601011.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-U912  10   91   11  MC60_2_ua-UMCKyivstar-Retail_10_0084.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/UMC/KYIVSTAR  MC601011.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-U913  10   91   11  MC60_2_lt-Baltic_10_0086.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/BALTICS  MC601011.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U916  10   91   11  L55_Baltics-prepared_Simlock_001.sim  MC60_2_lv-Baltics-MultiSIMlock_10_0111.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/LVLT/MULTI/1  MC601011.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-U920  10   92   09  MC60_2_ae-MiddleEast_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601092.xl  TU/MC60/MIDDLE   EAST  MC601009.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-W100  10   01   01  MC60_2_de-SILVER-BRD-Handel_10_0109.map 

 /   .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/DEUTSCHLAND-HANDEL  MC601001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-W104  10   01   01  MC60_2_it-TIM-final_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/TIM  MC601001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-W105  10   01   01  MC60_2_xx-SILVER-FFS-LG01_10_0109.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/INT/RETAIL/0  MC601001.xt 

 3  S30880-S5760-W109  10   01   01  L55_Telfort-SP_001.sim  MC60_2_nl-Telfort-Postbank_10_0136.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/NL/TELFORT/1  MC601001.xt 
 2  S30880-S5760-W110  13   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  MC60_2_de-T-D1_13_0141.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601301.xl  TU/MCT62/DE/TMO/1V  MC601301.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-W113  07   01   01  MC60_2_ch-Swisscom_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/CH/SWISSCO/0  MC600701.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-W200  10   02   02  L55_NetCom_003.sim  MC60_2_no-NetCom_10_0125.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/NO/NETCOM/1  MC601002.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-W300  10   03   03  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  MC60_2_pl-Polkomtel-SILVER_10_0110.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/PL/POLKOMT/1  MC601003.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-W302  10   03   03  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  MC60_2_hu-SILVER-WestelTMOH_10_0120.map 
 /   .xfs 

 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/HU/WESTEL/1  MC601003.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-W400  10   04   04  MC60_2_gr-SEM_10_0119.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601004.xl  TU/MC60/SME/RETAIL/0/TUR  MC601004.xt 
 3  S30880-S5760-W504  10   05   05  M46_TM-Chile_001.sim  MC60_2_cl-TM_10_0156.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/CL/TM  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-W600  13   06   06  L55_Cronet_001.sim  MC60_2_hr-SILVER-Tmobile_13_0147.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601306.xl  TU/MC60/HR/HTMOB/1  MC601306.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-W601  13   06   06  L55_SIMOBIL_002.sim  MC60_2_si-SILVER-Slovenia-simobil_13_0141.ma 

 p    /   .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601306.xl  TU/MC60/SI/SIMOBIL/1  MC601306.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-W700  10   07   07  MC60_2_ap-SILVER-APAC-Int_10_0109.map    / 
 .xfs 

 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/APAC/INT  MC601007.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-W910  13   91   11  MC60_2_ru-Russia_13_0141.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601391.xl  TU/MC60/RU/RETAIL/0  MC601311.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-W911  10   91   11  MC60_2_lv-Baltics-LVLT_10_0129.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/LV/RETAIL/0  MC601011.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-Z100  10   01   01  MC60_2_de-SILVER-BRD-Handel_10_0109.map 

 /   .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/DEUTSCHLAND-HANDEL  MC601001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-Z104  10   01   01  MC60_2_it-TIM-final_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/TIM  MC601001.xt 
 3  S30880-S5760-Z109  10   01   01  L55_Telfort-SP_001.sim  MC60_2_nl-Telfort-Postbank_10_0136.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601001.xl  TU/MC60/NL/TELFORT/1  MC601001.xt 
 2  S30880-S5760-Z110  13   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  MC60_2_de-T-D1_13_0141.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601301.xl  TU/MCT62/DE/TMO/1V  MC601301.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-Z113  07   01   01  MC60_2_ch-Swisscom_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/CH/SWISSCO/0  MC600701.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-Z114  13   01   01  MC60_2_de-T-D1_13_0141.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601301.xl  TU/MCT62/DE/TMO/0  MC601301.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-Z115  07   01   01  L55_T-Mobile-UK_002.sim  MC60_2_uk-T-Mobile_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MCT62/GB/TMO/1  MC600701.xt 
 16  S30880-S5760-Z200  10   02   02  L55_NetCom_003.sim  MC60_2_no-NetCom_10_0125.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601002.xl  TU/MC60/NO/NETCOM/1  MC601002.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-Z300  10   03   03  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  MC60_2_pl-Polkomtel-SILVER_10_0110.map    / 

 .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/PL/POLKOMT/1  MC601003.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-Z301  10   03   03  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  MC60_2_hu-SILVER-PannonGSM-djuice_10_010 
 9.map    /   .xfs 

 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/HU/PANNON/1  MC601003.xt 

 1  S30880-S5760-Z302  10   03   03  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  MC60_2_hu-SILVER-WestelTMOH_10_0120.map 
 /   .xfs 

 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601003.xl  TU/MC60/HU/WESTEL/1  MC601003.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-Z400  10   04   04  MC60_2_gr-SEM_10_0119.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601004.xl  TU/MC60/SME/RETAIL/0/TUR  MC601004.xt 
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 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerat  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Geratevariante 
 1  S30880-S5760-Z506  10   05   05  L55_TMN_001.sim  MC60_2_pt-TMN-I9_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601005.xl  TU/MC60/PT/TMN  MC601005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-Z600  13   06   06  L55_Cronet_001.sim  MC60_2_hr-SILVER-Tmobile_13_0147.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601306.xl  TU/MC60/HR/HTMOB/1  MC601306.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-Z601  13   06   06  L55_SIMOBIL_002.sim  MC60_2_si-SILVER-Slovenia-simobil_13_0141.ma 

 p    /   .xfs 
 MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601306.xl  TU/MC60/SI/SIMOBIL/1  MC601306.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-Z700  10   07   07  MC60_2_ap-SILVER-APAC-Int_10_0109.map    / 
 .xfs 

 MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601007.xl  TU/MC60/APAC/INT  MC601007.xt 

 0  S30880-S5760-Z910  13   91   11  MC60_2_ru-Russia_13_0141.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_13_0001.map  MC601391.xl  TU/MC60/RU/RETAIL/0  MC601311.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-Z911  10   91   11  MC60_2_lv-Baltics-LVLT_10_0129.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/LV/RETAIL/0  MC601011.xt 
 1  S30880-X5760-A100  07   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/NO-ID-PHONE  MC600701.xt 
 1  S30880-X5760-A101  07   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  MC60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_07_0051.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/NO-ID-PHONE/FCC   ID  MC600701.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-A131  07   01   01  L55_BEN_001.sim  MC60_2__07_xx.map  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/T-MOBILE/NL  MC600701.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-A917  10   91   11  MC60_2_ru-Russia_10_0084.map    /   .xfs  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/GA/BY/RETAIL/0  MC601011.xt 
 0  S30880-S5760-S917  10   91   11  MC60_2_ru-Russia_10_xx.map  MC60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  MC601091.xl  TU/MC60/GA/BY/RETAIL/0  MC601011.xt 
 1  S30880-S5760-U131  07   01   01  L55_BEN_001.sim  MC60_2__07_xx.map  MC60_1_Standard_07_0001.map  MC600701.xl  TU/MC60/T-MOBILE/NL  MC600701.xt 
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